02/01/2023 V4.0
OIPLASTIC S.L.   -   C/Camí de Tona, 17 - Sant Miquel de Balenyà - 08554 Seva (Barcelona)
Email: palets@oiplastic.com  -  Tel. +34 93 812 41 96  -  Fax: +34 93 887 10 77
Plastic Pallet 1208HIG19-07015040 (1200x800x130 mm)
View Frontal
800 mm
130 mm
  A 100 mm
  B 225 mm
  C 150 mm
  D 100 mm
View Lateral
1200 mm
  E 200 mm
  F 325 mm
  G 150 mm
13,5 kg 4800 Kg 1200 Kg HDPE -20/60ºC
  0 - 7 mm 18 594
 Gray / Bleu